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TABLE COMPANY CONTACT PHONE EMAIL
A NY.Clean.Truck.Programs

Hunts&Point&CTP Susan.McSherry. (212).839.E.4544 smcsherry@dot.nyc.gov
NYT.VIP/NYSERDA Alycia.Gilde (718).303.E.0787 info@mynytEvip.com
Clean&Diesel&Clearninghouse Tom.Timbario (410).591.E.3782 tjtimbario@emissionsadvantage.org

B Empire.Clean.Cities Christina.Ficicchia (212).839.E.7728. Christina@EmpireCleanCities.org

C Air.&.Gas.Technologies Brian.Keelen (732).566.E.7227 bkeelen@airgastech.com

D CDTi Darrell.Trueman (905).762.E.5182.......... DTrueman@cdti.com

E Clean.Energy. Rocco.DeLuca. (917).613.E.3775 rocky.deluca@cleanenergyfuels.com

F Clean.Vehicle.Solutions Janet.Totin (845).675.E.7892 janet@cleanvehiclesolutions.com

G Effenco Benoit.Lacroix (514).397.E.4020.ext..202.. benoitlacroix@effenco.com

H EmPower.Solar Tara.Bono (516).837.E.3459.ext..157 tbono@empowerEsolar.com

I ESW Eric.Pickard (610).937.E.7914 epickard@eswgroup.com

J Gabrielli.Trucks Tony.Musciotto (718).994.E.8300.ext..3318 tmusciotto@gabriellitrucks.com

K HUG.Filter.Systems Peter.Brunke (760).835.E.1055 peter.bruenke@hugEfiltersystems.com

L HUSS Nicholas.Hobbs (760).322.E.5292.ext..300 nicholas.hobbs@hussfilters.com

M NYC.Peterbilt Mauricio.Leal. (516).586.E.5500 mauricio.leal@peterbiltnyc.com

N Parker.Hannifin. Mark.McGrew (508).918.E.6352 mark.mcgrew@parker.com

O Trillium Joe.Rende (516).586.E.5694 jrende@trilliumcng.com


